Location:

Agenda
RCPNA - LU & TC Meeting

Thursday, Dec. 21st, 2017
7:00 pm — 9:00 pm

Head Start at Owen Blank School (Note: New Location)
909 NE 52™ Ave.
Portland, 97213

7:00

7:05

7:10

7:45

7:55

8:05

9:00

Welcome & Introductions
Minutes for approval: October 19th, 2017 and November 16", 2017
Koz Development

Presentation by Joshua Scott
Umpqua Bank Project 4708 NE Sandy

Reps & Sub-Committee Updates:
o ?

Status:
e 60" and Halsey Grant Application

o Peterson properties rezoning 50" and Fremont

New Business

Adjourn



