<u>Agenda</u> RCPNA - LU & TC Meeting Thursday, Dec. 21st, 2017

7:00 pm - 9:00 pm

Location:

Head Start at Owen Blank School (Note: New Location) 909 NE 52nd Ave.

Por

9:00

Adjourn

99 NE 52 nd Ave. ortland, 97213	
7:00	Welcome & Introductions
7:05	Minutes for approval: October 19th, 2017 and November 16th, 2017
7:10	Koz Development Presentation by Joshua Scott Umpqua Bank Project 4708 NE Sandy
7:45	Reps & Sub-Committee Updates: • ?
7:55	 Status: 60th and Halsey Grant Application Peterson properties rezoning 50th and Fremont
8:05	New Business